GORTHVALLEY CHRISTIAN ACqpg,

North Valley Christian Academy
Volleyball Schedule 2023-2024

Day Date Team Place J.V. Varsity
Wed. Aug. 30" San Pasqual Away 4:00 5:00
Fri. Sept. 1st Longhorn Away X TBD
Invitational
Tues. Sept. 5 Mayer * Home 4:00 5:00
Fri. Sept. 8" The Gregory Away 5:00 6:00
School
Mon. Sept. 11t Valley Home 4:00 5:00
Lutheran
Thurs. Sept. 14t Antelope Home 4:00 5:00
Union
Fri. Sept. 15 Mountainside Away 5:00 6:00
Mon. Sept. 18t Anthem Prep * Away 5:00 6:00
Thurs. Sept. 21° Cicero Away 5:00 6:00
Tues. Sept. 26" Salome Home 4:00 5:00
Thurs. Sept. 28th Lincoln Prep Home 4:00 5:00
Fri. Sept. 29t North Phoenix Home 5:00 6:00
Prep *
(Homecoming)
Tues. Oct. 3™ Desert Heights Home 4:00 5:00
Prep *
Thurs. Oct. 5% Bagdad Away 4:00 5:00
Fri. Oct. 6% North Phoenix Away 5:00 6:00
Prep *
Mon. Oct. 16'" Antelope Away 5:00 6:00
Union
Tues. Oct. 17" Desert Heights Away 4:00 5:00
Prep *
Fri. Oct. 20" Mayer * Away 5:00 6:00
Tues. Oct. 24" Anthem Prep * Home 4:00 5:00

* Region Game
Senior Night October 24t
Homecoming September 29t




